
 

Harvest $125.00 

Process $1.15lb 

Patties (100lb minimum)  $1.00lb 

Harvest Only $150.00 

Additional Fees 

Harvest hanging weight 1000lb $175.00 

Harvest hanging weight over 1100lb $200.00 

Harvest hanging weight over 1200lb  $300.00 

Taking Beef Hides  $50.00 

We do not quarter beef 

No beef with horns  

No beef that will dress at or over 1000lbs 

BEEF 
Harvest $100.00 

Process  $1.00lb 

Separating Sides (each side) $5.00 

Smoked Products $1.50lb 

Harvest Only $110.00 
and up 

$100.00 Minimum to Process 

No pigs that will dress at or over 400lbs 

Beef Hide Cleaning  
(Filthy Livestock) 

$50.00 & Up 

Hog Skinning (larger hogs) $30.00 & Up 

Hog Additional Hair Removal  $25.00 & Up 

Finished Product Storage Fee 
(after 5 days)  

$10.00 Daily  

No Show Fee  
(per livestock booked) 

$100.00  

Cancellation Fee is double the slaughter fee if 
not canceled within a week of slaughter.  

Additional Administration 
Fees: 

$45.00 or 
to be TBD 

 

HOGS Other Fees 

Effective 6/1/2024  *Prices subject to change without notice * Additional fees may apply 


